Features
■ Measures DC inputs within the user selectable
ranges of ±20mA, 4-20mA, ±100mV, ±1V,
±10V or ±100V
■ 4 digit high brightness LED display
■ Large 20mm high digits
■ Display viewing distance up to 10m
■ Programmable display brightness, helps to

(up to 2.5mm2 wire)
Weight: 400 gms unpacked
ORDER CODE
240VAC powered: PM6-IV-240-4E
110VAC powered: PM6-IV-110-4E
32VAC powered: PM6-IV-32-4E
24VAC powered: PM6-IV-24-4E
12-48 VDC powered: PM6-IV-DC-4E
40-60 VDC powered PM6-IV-48D-4E
PANEL MOUNT INSTALLATION INSTRUMENT DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
PM6IV-1.2-0
7